
First Reconciliation & First Communion

2023/2024 Calendar
Eastside Family of Parishes

St. Cecilia Parish ~ St. Mary Parish

Students enrolled in either St. Mary School or St. Cecilia School receive sacramental preparation classes

during their normally scheduled 2nd grade religion class. Students not enrolled in one of our Parish

Schools receive sacramental preparation classes within our monthly Family of Faith program (register at

eastsidefaith.org/fof). All families, regardless of where you receive your sacramental classes, must

participate in the dates/events below. All events below are COMBINED with St. Mary & St. Cecilia

parishioners, unless otherwise noted.

COMBINED EVENTS (Both St. Cecilia & St. Mary Parishes):

● 1st Reconciliation Family Meeting: Monday, October 2 at 6:00 PM / St. Mary

Church (English), St. Mary Robisch Hall (Spanish)

● 1st Reconciliation Service: Monday, December 11 at 6:15 PM at St. Mary Church

● 1st Communion Parent Meeting: Monday, March 11 at 6:15 PM / St. Mary

Church (English), St. Mary Robish Hall (Spanish) / *** 1st Communion Banners

Passed Out

ST. MARY EVENTS:

● 1st Communion Retreat: Thursday, April 25 from 9 AM - 3 PM at St. Mary School

/ (1st Communion Banners Due Back)

● 1st Communion Photos: Monday, April 22 at 6:15 PM-8:15 PM at St. Mary Church

● 1st Communion Masses: Saturday, April 27 at 4 PM OR Sunday, April 28 at 10:30

AM (*St. Mary families choose between the 2 options*)

ST. CECILIA EVENTS:

● 1st Communion Retreat: Thursday, April 18 from 9 AM - 3 PM at St. Cecilia School

/ (1st Communion Banners Due Back)

● 1st Communion Photos: Monday, April 15 at 5:30 PM-7:30 PM at St. Cecilia

Church

● 1st Communion Mass: Sunday, April 21 at 10 AM

***Questions? Email the Coordinator of Children’s Faith Formation at emitchel@eastsideregion.org


